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Women / 5 / Younger
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Dil5052
Pacific West

9.050 9.150 8.7759.325 36.300
2T 1 1 4 1 

1 

Kaelin Marquez5001
CSC Great Oaks

8.950 8.850 9.2759.100 36.175
4 6T 2T 1 2 

2 

Savanna Berry5021
Elevate

8.700 9.050 9.1009.000 35.850
7 2 6 3 3 

3 

Zola Grey5027
Elevate

8.925 9.025 8.7009.025 35.675
5 3 5 5T 4 

4 

Michelle Ngo5031
Elevate

9.275 8.900 8.6758.650 35.500
1 5 8 7 5 

5 

Alicia Dominguez5025
Elevate

8.550 8.850 8.7009.050 35.150
10 6T 4 5T 6 

6 

Yulia Polischuk5033
Elevate

9.050 7.825 9.2258.750 34.850
2T 11 7 2 7 

7 

Aubrey Watts5017
Davis Diamonds

8.650 8.200 8.5259.100 34.475
8 9 2T 8 8 

8 

Katie Ngo5032
Elevate

8.600 8.975 8.2008.425 34.200
9 4 10 10 9 

9 

Ainsley Lau5064
Tumbleweeds

8.725 8.500 8.5007.825 33.550
6 8 11 9 10 

10 

Kayla Bettis5022
Elevate

8.400 8.075 8.0008.525 33.000
11 10 9 11 11 

11 
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